

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:	18-0)539	Version:	1	Name:	ZBA18-012; 220 Felch Street	[
Туре:	Resolution/Public Hearing			g	Status:	Filed	
File created:	3/22	2/2018			In control:	Zoning Board of Appeals	
On agenda:	3/28	8/2018			Final action:	3/28/2018	
Enactment date	:				Enactment #:		
Title:	ZBA18-012; 220 Felch Street Ann Arbor Distilling Company, property owners, are requesting a 28 parking space variance from Chapter 59 Off-Street Parking Section 5:167 Required Parking. The owners are converting 2,305 square feet of production space to event space. The change of use requires additional parking spaces. The property received special exception use approval from the City Planning Commission in July 2017.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. ZBA18-012; 220 Felch Street Staff Report with Attachments .pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	on	Result
3/28/2018	1	Zoning E	Board of Ap	peals			

Zoning Board of Appeals

Approved by t	the Commission
---------------	----------------

3/28/2018

1